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Championnat québécois des maitres
Drummondville, 25 au 27 avril 2025

Epreuve 17
2025-04-27 - 9:19

25m Dos

18 ans et plus

Liste des séries

Série 1 de 7, 9:19

1

2

3

4 BERRY, Ross Paul
FERME, Joanne
JULIEN, Madeleine
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Série 3 de 7, 9:23

GUAY, Cindy
DESROCHES, Francine
CHANUT, Jean-Pierre
LAFAILLE, Mario
DESROSIERS_S14SB14SM14, V.
MORRIS, Helen
NELSON, Nancy
HUQT, Violaine

LUI, Helena
CAMPBELL, Helen

[
000000

QWO ~NOURWN

[N

Série 5de 7, 9:26

SHOWERS, Matthew
BLAIS, Katya
GRENIER, Benoit
BROUSSEAU, Katharina
HORNBLOWER, Evelyne
ROLLAND, Nadine
PROVOST, Jean-Guy
AMYOT, Marc
DUMONT, Hélene
LECLERC, Manon
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Série 7 de 7, 9:28

BESNER, Dominic
WANG, Tom
RICHARD, J-P
MARCHAND, Steven
GAUVIN, Chrystian
ST-MARTIN, Loic
TRUBIANO, Anthony
VILLENEUVE, Yan
RUEL, Emmanuella
DINH, Fabrice
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Age

70
75
79

45
69
83
72
37
45
75
52
76
59

41
40
62
33
43
50
43
68
53
63

51
49
48
31
51
25
43
55
45
54

MPC
MPC
LAVAL

CAC
CNMN

RIKI
CNHR

DDO
WYMN
CITA
MPC
WYMN

DDO
CNHR
MACC
CNDA
DDO
LLOU
CNHR
RL
CNHR
CNHR

CAFA
DDO
DDO
CNSH
CNHR
R2P
DDO
MNC
MNC
MUMS

Série 2de 7, 9:21

1 O'BOMSAWIN, Anais
2 GIBSON, Valerie
3 JARRY, Mirando
NT 4 APONTE, Arnaldo
NT 5 KWAN-LOCK, Viviane
NT 6 DECARY, Pierre
7 RUELLAND, Henri-Paul
8 BUSSE, Elisabeth
9 AUGER, Marie-Josée
10
Série 4 de 7, 9:24
30.00 1 FISHER, Sandra
27.00 2 MARSHALL, Sarah
25.00 3 MONTY, Anne
24.00 4 FORD, Tiffany
23.86 5 EVANS, Ralph
23.86 6 NEAULT, Chantal
24.97 7 WOOLEY, Christine
25.00 8 TREMBLAY, Marc
28.00 9 DEVEAU, Nancy
31.35 10 DIAS ROY, Teri
Série 6 de 7, 9:27
20.00 1 KOURI, Ann
19.49 2 DUBUC, Alexia
18.80 3 AUDET, Pénélope
18.00 4 BOUDREAULT, Davy
17.50 5 DUQUETTE, Catherine
17.58 6 LOWENSTEYN, llka
18.44 7 LONGPRE, Pascal
19.36 8 MARTIN, Carl
19.95 9 LEFEBVRE-SAUVE, Audrey
20.00 10 TREMBLAY, Jeanne
16.00
15.94
15.57
14.50
12.50
13.00
15.20
15.79
15.95
16.00

Age

21
38
30
75
65
78
90
65
55

0000

57
63
65
39
63
61
70
70
51
61
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64
26
23
52
27
60
56
29
40

OZL00ZL000

CAMO
DDO
STL
DDO
DDO
MPC
MNC
MPC
DDO

MPC
MPC
CSLA
DDO
DDO
CNSH
MPC
NSH
CNHR
DDO

MPC
NSH
DDO
CNDA
MNC
CSLA
DDO
SHER
CNMN
BG

36.50
32.50
35.00
40.34

23.03
22.30
22.00
21.00
20.00
21.00
21.31
22.00
22.50
23.46

17.33
17.00
16.83
16.22
16.00
16.20
16.40
17.00
17.06
17.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82023
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